
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Complete Trailer

1 R04240 04240 Double Greensmower Trailer For
22" Greensmowers - Red 1

Detail Description: Complete trailer carries two 22" Greensmowers. Tie down D-Rings in bed
allow trailer to be used for other utility purposes. Bed Size 36" side to side by 52" front to back.:

3 R98-8691 98-8691 Tire & Wheel - 20x10.00-8 Nhs (4
Ply) Carlisle Turf Trac R/S 2

4 R99-4507 99-4507 Wheel - 8x7.00 4/4 Solid F266 2

5 R232-27 232-27,
232-31 Stem - Valve w/ Cap 2

Other Parts Available

6 R98-8759 98-8759 Hinge - Rod 1

7 R98-8754 98-8754 Latch - Ramp 1

8 R460028

01-151-0230,
28-10-D,
3272-7,
48-7530

Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 1 4

9 R455012 3256-26,
41-8440 Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4 2

10 R98-8676 98-8676 Decal - Caution 1

11 R104-0545 104-0545,
98-8782 Bed Assy 1

12 R98-8688 98-8688 Decal - Caution 1

13 R98-8776 98-8776 Rubber Mat - Bed 2

14 R98-8687 98-8687 Decal - Air Pressure 1

15 R98-8761-01 98-8761-01 Guide - Wheel Red 2

16 R3231-21 3231-21 Screw - 3/8-16 x 3/4 Carriage 20

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

17 R3296-39

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 32

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

17 R32128-21 32128-21 Locknut - Flanged 3/8-16 Whiz Top
Lock 32

Tech Note: 2008 & Newer:

18 R108-3156 105-5395,
108-3156 Bracket - Wheel Lock 4

19 R106-5354
105-5397,
106-5354,
98-8697

Latch - Wheel Lock 4

20 R105-5394 105-5394 Rod - Wheel Lock 4

21 R98-8677-01 98-8677-01 Wheel Insert - Trailer Bed - Red 2

22 R323-23

01-150-0810,
01-178-0636,
20-60-AGD,
323-23

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 4-1/2 2

22 R323-14

01-150-0840,
01-178-0624,
20-55-AD,
21-196-AMD,
30-8750,
30-8970,
3224-10,
323-14,
323-20

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3 2

22 R400274

01-178-0626,
112-7161,
3224-11,
400274

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 2

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

23 R98-8756 98-8756 Spacer - Stop 2

24 R98-8777 98-8777 Spacer 2

25 R400106
321-3,
513315,
908002P

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8 8

26 RQC1002 D-Ring - Double Trailer 4

27 R3253-3

01-166-0070,
01-166-0410,
23-9-GD,
24-7150,
3253-3,
3256-1,
352-167

Washer - Lock 1/4 8

28 R443102

01-188-0420,
22-11-AJD,
3217-5,
33024-00

Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow Zinc 8

29 R99-4543-01 99-4543-01 Tongue - Trailer - Red 1

30 RQC1020 Handle - Upper - Trailer 1

31 RQC1021 Tongue Support - Trailer 1

32 R105-9930

105-9930,
105-9930-01,
98-8879,
98-8879-01

Hitch - Black 2

33 R323-49 323-49 Bolt - HOC 3/8-16 x 3 1/2 2

33 R323-13

01-150-1020,
01-178-0622,
20-54-AD,
20-54-AGD,
323-13,
513366

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5 4

36 R106-4669 106-4669 Decal - Warning 1

37 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 8

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

40 R98-8775 98-8775 Rubber Mat - Ramp 1

42 R99-4504 99-4504 Plug - Grease Cap 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

43 R302-5

21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
302-58,
302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181

Fitting - Grease 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

44 R99-4503 99-4503 Grease Cap - Hub 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

44 R241-119

01-269-0070,
01-269-0280,
01-286-0040,
241-119,
30-9930,
40438

Cap-Dust 2

Tech Note: 2008 & Up:

45 R99-4509 99-4509 Retainer - Spindle Nut 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

45 R93-0307 93-0307 Nut - Lock Retainer 2

Tech Note: 2008 & Up:

46 R99-4508 99-4508 Nut - Spindle 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

46 R3220-7
01-191-1216,
3220-7,
Mar-03

Nut - 3/4-16 Jam Zinc 2

Tech Note: 2008 & Up:

47 R99-4505 99-4505 Washer - D 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

47 R93-0309 93-0309 Washer - Tab 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

47 R117-8259 117-8259 Washer-Spindle 2

48 R254-92

01-102-0070,
01-102-0120,
254-92,
95-2646,
99-4501

Tapered Bearing Cone 4

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

48 R254-94

1-543509,
254-94,
32-8090,
32-8240,
32-9640,
40440,
62-3330

Tapered Bearing Cone 4

Tech Note: 2008 & Up:

49 R254-72

01-103-0050,
01-103-0120,
01-103-0140,
1-543508,
254-71,
254-72,
40439,
62-3340,
99-4511

Cup - Bearing 4

50 R99-4502 99-4502 Hub - Spindle 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

50 R117-8251 117-8251 Hub w/Races & Studs 2

Tech Note: 2008 & Up:

51 R108-7662 108-7662 Stud - Wheel - 1/2-20 x 2 8

51 R10-6830 10-6830 Stud - 1/2-20 x 1 3/4 8

51 R114-3918 1-633926,
114-3918 Stud - Wheel - 1/2-20 x 1 15/16 8

52 R99-4500 99-4500,
99-4599 Seal - Spindle Hub - 1 1/2" ID 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

52 R253-129 253-129,
41321 Seal - 1 1/4" ID 2

Tech Note: 2008-2009:

52 R112-1690 112-1690 Seal - Hub - 1 1/4" ID 2

Tech Note: 2010 & Up:

53 R112-9469-01
112-9469-01,
98-8766,
98-8766-01

Axle Assy - Double Trailer 2

54 R3231-2

01-157-0170,
01-173-0608,
3231-2,
3231-22,
3231-28,
900063P

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1 8

55 R98-8690 98-8690 Hub Assy - Trailer 2

Tech Note: 1998-2007:

55 R117-5115 117-5115 Hub Assy 2

Tech Note: 2008 & Up:

57 R104-0546-01 104-0546 Trailer Ramp Assy - Red 1

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

58 R105-5392 105-5392,
99-4515 Rivet - Drive 20

59 R106-5315 106-5315 Bracket-Lock 2

60 R445795 30-4020,
32128-25 Nut - 5/16-18 Flanged 4

61 R3234-5 3234-5,
62-3310 Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 Hx Ser Was HD 4

Replaces Toro Trans Pro 100 Parts
Trailer - Model 04240
Trailer Parts - Model 04240


